
Annexure 2 
 

STATEMENT ON RENEWAL Of RECOGNITION OF IN-HOUSE R&D UNITS 
WHOSE RECOGNITION WAS VALID UPTO 31-03-2006 

 
Month Year Receipts Cumulative 

Receipts 
Disposal Cumulative 

Disposal 
Cumulative 
pendency at 
the end of 
the month 

December 2005 75 75 - - 75 
January 2006 200 275 - - 275 
February 2006 48 323 - - 323 
March 2006 62 385 88 88 297 
April 2006 18 403 123 211 192 
May 2006 04 407 66 277 130 
June 2006 15 422 66 343 79 
July 2006 10 432 39 382 50 
August 2006 15 447 01 383 60 
September 2006 6 453 31 414 39 
October 2006 - 453 37 451 2 
November 2006 - 453 1 452 1 
December 2006 - 453 - 452 1 
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